
January

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Mon  01-Jan-24 Public Holiday 2 Person Ambrose

Tue  02-Jan-24

Wed  03-Jan-24 PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  04-Jan-24

Fri  05-Jan-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  06-Jan-24 2B Multiplier Stableford

Sun  07-Jan-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  08-Jan-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  09-Jan-24

Wed  10-Jan-24 PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  11-Jan-24

Fri  12-Jan-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  13-Jan-24 2B Aggregate Stableford

Sun  14-Jan-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  15-Jan-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  16-Jan-24

Wed  17-Jan-24 Ladies Competition PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  18-Jan-24

Fri  19-Jan-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  20-Jan-24 Single Stableford 

Sun  21-Jan-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  22-Jan-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  23-Jan-24

Wed  24-Jan-24 Ladies Competition PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  25-Jan-24 AUSTRALIA DAY - Public Holiday 2 Person Ambrose

Fri  26-Jan-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  27-Jan-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  28-Jan-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition Lithgow Hosting Pennants

Mon  29-Jan-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  30-Jan-24

Wed  31-Jan-24



February

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Thu  01-Feb-24

Fri  02-Feb-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  03-Feb-24 Drummond Golf Penrith Cup 1st Round Age Championships

Sun  04-Feb-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  05-Feb-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  06-Feb-24

Wed  07-Feb-24 Ladies Competition - Single Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  08-Feb-24

Fri  09-Feb-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  10-Feb-24 Single Stableford

Sun  11-Feb-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  12-Feb-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  13-Feb-24

Wed  14-Feb-24 Ladies Competition - 2 Person Ambrose PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  15-Feb-24

Fri  16-Feb-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  17-Feb-24 The Scramble - 4 Person Ambrose Single Stableford separate

Sun  18-Feb-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  19-Feb-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  20-Feb-24

Wed  21-Feb-24 Ladies Competition - Monthly Medals Stroke PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  22-Feb-24

Fri  23-Feb-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  24-Feb-24 Monthly Medal/1st Round Age Championships Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  25-Feb-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  26-Feb-24 Blue Mountains Vets Week of Golf

Tue  27-Feb-24

Wed  28-Feb-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  29-Feb-24 Blue Mountains Vets Week of Golf



March

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Fri  01-Mar-24 Blue Mountains Vets Week of Golf Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  02-Mar-24 2BBB Stableford

Sun  03-Mar-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  04-Mar-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  05-Mar-24

Wed  06-Mar-24 Ladies Competition - Stroke 3 Sticks & Putter PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  07-Mar-24

Fri  08-Mar-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  09-Mar-24 Single Stableford

Sun  10-Mar-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  11-Mar-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  12-Mar-24

Wed  13-Mar-24 Ladies Competition - 4BBB Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  14-Mar-24

Fri  15-Mar-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  16-Mar-24 2B Multiplier

Sun  17-Mar-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  18-Mar-24 Ladies Pennants

Tue  19-Mar-24

Wed  20-Mar-24 Ladies Competition - Monthly Medals Stroke PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  21-Mar-24

Fri  22-Mar-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  23-Mar-24 Monthly Medal Stroke/2nd Round Age Championships Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  24-Mar-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  25-Mar-24 Blue Mountains Vets

Tue  26-Mar-24

Wed  27-Mar-24 Ladies Competition - Fun Day PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  28-Mar-24

Fri  29-Mar-24 GOOD FRIDAY - Public Holiday 2 Person Ambrose

Sat  30-Mar-24 EASTER CUP - Stroke

Sun  31-Mar-24 EASTER SUNDAY - Closed



April

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Mon  01-Apr-24 Easter Monday 2 Person Ambrose

Tue  02-Apr-24

Wed  03-Apr-24 1st Round Ladies Championships PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  04-Apr-24

Fri  05-Apr-24 2nd Round Ladies Championships Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  06-Apr-24 1st Round Mens Club Championships Sponsored by Centennial Coal

Sun  07-Apr-24 2nd Round Mens Club Championships Sponsored by Centennial Coal

Mon  08-Apr-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  09-Apr-24

Wed  10-Apr-24 3rd Round Ladies Championships/Monthly Medals PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  11-Apr-24

Fri  12-Apr-24 4th Round Ladies Championships Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  13-Apr-24 3rd Round Mens Club Championships Sponsored by Centennial Coal

Sun  14-Apr-24 Final Round Mens Club Championships Sponsored by Centennial Coal

Mon  15-Apr-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  16-Apr-24

Wed  17-Apr-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  18-Apr-24

Fri  19-Apr-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  20-Apr-24 2B Aggregate Par

Sun  21-Apr-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  22-Apr-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  23-Apr-24

Wed  24-Apr-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford Aggregate PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  25-Apr-24 ANZAC DAY - Public Holiday 2 Person Ambrose

Fri  26-Apr-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  27-Apr-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  28-Apr-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  29-Apr-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  30-Apr-24



May

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Wed  01-May-24 First Round Mixed Foursomes Championships PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  02-May-24

Fri  03-May-24 Final Round Mixed Foursomes Championships Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  04-May-24 4BBB v Par

Sun  05-May-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  06-May-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  07-May-24

Wed  08-May-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  09-May-24

Fri  10-May-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  11-May-24 2B Aggregate Stroke

Sun  12-May-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  13-May-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  14-May-24

Wed  15-May-24 Ladies Competition - Monthly Medals  PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  16-May-24

Fri  17-May-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  18-May-24 Single Stableford

Sun  19-May-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  20-May-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  21-May-24

Wed  22-May-24 Ladies Competition - Stroke Aggregate PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  23-May-24

Fri  24-May-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  25-May-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  26-May-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  27-May-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  28-May-24

Wed  29-May-24 Ladies Competition - Shortcourse PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  30-May-24

Fri  31-May-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition



June

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Sat  01-Jun-24 2BBB Stableford/Handicap Matchplay 

Sun  02-Jun-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  03-Jun-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  04-Jun-24

Wed  05-Jun-24 Ladies Competition - Chapman Foursomes PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  06-Jun-24

Fri  07-Jun-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  08-Jun-24 Short Course Stroke

Sun  09-Jun-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  10-Jun-24 Public Holiday 2 Person Ambrose

Tue  11-Jun-24

Wed  12-Jun-24 Ladies Competition - Monthly Medals PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  13-Jun-24

Fri  14-Jun-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  15-Jun-24 Par

Sun  16-Jun-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  17-Jun-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  18-Jun-24

Wed  19-Jun-24 Ladies Competition - Par PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  20-Jun-24

Fri  21-Jun-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  22-Jun-24 Stableford

Sun  23-Jun-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  24-Jun-24 Blue Mountains Vets

Tue  25-Jun-24

Wed  26-Jun-24 Ladies Competition - Stroke PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  27-Jun-24

Fri  28-Jun-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  29-Jun-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  30-Jun-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition



July

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Mon  01-Jul-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  02-Jul-24

Wed  03-Jul-24 Ladies Competition - Par PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  04-Jul-24

Fri  05-Jul-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  06-Jul-24 2B Aggregate Stableford

Sun  07-Jul-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  08-Jul-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  09-Jul-24

Wed  10-Jul-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  11-Jul-24

Fri  12-Jul-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  13-Jul-24 Winter Cup

Sun  14-Jul-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  15-Jul-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  16-Jul-24

Wed  17-Jul-24 Ladies Competition - Monthly Medals Stroke PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  18-Jul-24

Fri  19-Jul-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  20-Jul-24 2BBB Stableford

Sun  21-Jul-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  22-Jul-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  23-Jul-24

Wed  24-Jul-24 Ladies Competition - 2 Person Ambrose PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  25-Jul-24

Fri  26-Jul-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  27-Jul-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  28-Jul-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  29-Jul-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  30-Jul-24

Wed  31-Jul-24 Ladies Competition - Par PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition



August

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Thu  01-Aug-24

Fri  02-Aug-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  03-Aug-24 2BBB Stableford

Sun  04-Aug-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  05-Aug-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  06-Aug-24

Wed  07-Aug-24 Ladies Competition - 4BBB Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  08-Aug-24

Fri  09-Aug-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  10-Aug-24 Single Stableford

Sun  11-Aug-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  12-Aug-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  13-Aug-24

Wed  14-Aug-24 Ladies Competition - Stroke Mulligan Event PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  15-Aug-24

Fri  16-Aug-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  17-Aug-24 Keno 2 Person Ambrose

Sun  18-Aug-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  19-Aug-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  20-Aug-24

Wed  21-Aug-24 Ladies Competition - Monthly Medals Stroke PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  22-Aug-24

Fri  23-Aug-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  24-Aug-24 2B Multiplier

Sun  25-Aug-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  26-Aug-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  27-Aug-24

Wed  28-Aug-24 Ladies Competition - Bisque Par PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  29-Aug-24

Fri  30-Aug-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  31-Aug-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire



September

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Sun  01-Sep-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  02-Sep-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  03-Sep-24

Wed  04-Sep-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  05-Sep-24

Fri  06-Sep-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  07-Sep-24 Short Course Stableford

Sun  08-Sep-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  09-Sep-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  10-Sep-24

Wed  11-Sep-24 First Round Ladies Foursomes Championships PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  12-Sep-24

Fri  13-Sep-24 Final Round Ladies Foursomes Championships Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  14-Sep-24 Single Stableford

Sun  15-Sep-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  16-Sep-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  17-Sep-24

Wed  18-Sep-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  19-Sep-24

Fri  20-Sep-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  21-Sep-24 2B Aggregate Stableford

Sun  22-Sep-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  23-Sep-24 Blue Mountains Vets

Tue  24-Sep-24

Wed  25-Sep-24 Ladies Competition - Monthly Medals Stroke PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  26-Sep-24

Fri  27-Sep-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  28-Sep-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  29-Sep-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  30-Sep-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition



October

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Tue  01-Oct-24

Wed  02-Oct-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  03-Oct-24

Fri  04-Oct-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  05-Oct-24 Bisque Par

Sun  06-Oct-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  07-Oct-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  08-Oct-24

Wed  09-Oct-24 Ladies Competition - Par PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  10-Oct-24

Fri  11-Oct-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  12-Oct-24 Single Stableford

Sun  13-Oct-24 Foursomes Championships 27 Holes

Mon  14-Oct-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  15-Oct-24

Wed  16-Oct-24 Ladies Competition - Monthly Medals Stroke PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  17-Oct-24

Fri  18-Oct-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  19-Oct-24 Single Stableford  

Sun  20-Oct-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  21-Oct-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  22-Oct-24

Wed  23-Oct-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  24-Oct-24

Fri  25-Oct-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  26-Oct-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  27-Oct-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  28-Oct-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  29-Oct-24

Wed  30-Oct-24 Ladies Competition - Stroke PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  31-Oct-24



November

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Fri  01-Nov-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  02-Nov-24 Single Stableford

Sun  03-Nov-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  04-Nov-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  05-Nov-24

Wed  06-Nov-24 Ladies Competition - Stroke PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  07-Nov-24

Fri  08-Nov-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  09-Nov-24 2B Aggregate Stableford

Sun  10-Nov-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  11-Nov-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  12-Nov-24

Wed  13-Nov-24 Ladies Competition - Gold Medal Playoff PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  14-Nov-24

Fri  15-Nov-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  16-Nov-24 Short Course Championships EVES & 7:30 Boys

Sun  17-Nov-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  18-Nov-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  19-Nov-24

Wed  20-Nov-24 Ladies Competition - Spare Day PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  21-Nov-24

Fri  22-Nov-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  23-Nov-24 Single Stableford

Sun  24-Nov-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  25-Nov-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  26-Nov-24

Wed  27-Nov-24 Ladies Competition - 4B PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  28-Nov-24

Fri  29-Nov-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  30-Nov-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire



December

Event Sponsor / Other Events

Sun  01-Dec-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  02-Dec-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  03-Dec-24

Wed  04-Dec-24 Ladies Competition - Stableford PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  05-Dec-24

Fri  06-Dec-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  07-Dec-24 Single Stableford

Sun  08-Dec-24 Lithgow Open Sponsored by Westfund

Mon  09-Dec-24 Blue Mountains Vets & Christmas Party

Tue  10-Dec-24

Wed  11-Dec-24 Ladies Competition - 4BBB v Par PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  12-Dec-24

Fri  13-Dec-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  14-Dec-24 Summer Cup

Sun  15-Dec-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  16-Dec-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  17-Dec-24

Wed  18-Dec-24 Ladies Presentation - 9 Hole Comp PFD Foods Wednesday Social Compeition

Thu  19-Dec-24

Fri  20-Dec-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  21-Dec-24 Single Stableford

Sun  22-Dec-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  23-Dec-24 Lithgow Vets

Tue  24-Dec-24

Wed  25-Dec-24 CHRISTMAS DAY - CLOSED

Thu  26-Dec-24 BOXING DAY - Public Holiday 2 Person Ambrose

Fri  27-Dec-24 Central West Leak Detection Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Sat  28-Dec-24 Monthly Medal Stroke Sponsored by Henrys Plant & Equipment Hire

Sun  29-Dec-24 Sunday Best 9 Hole Social Competition

Mon  30-Dec-24 18 Hole Stableford Competition

Tue  31-Dec-24


